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Redni

broj

Naziv predmeta ZAVRŠNI POPRAVNI

ZAVRŠNI

1.

RAZVOJ PREDŠKOLSKOG

KURIKULUMA

6.6.2025.

10h

25.6.2025.

10h

2. EVALUACIJA

PREDŠKOLSKE USTANOVE

2.6.2025.

12h

13.6.2025.

12h

3. TEORIJA IGRE
12.6.2025.

13h
26.6.2025.

13h

4. METODIKA INKLUZIVNOG
OBRAZOVANJA

3.6.2025.

11h

340

24.6.2025.

11h

340


